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BS SV 9346.010

LS IRIBLT IR R AV R B AR
Bk EBERT & UL 94-VO
fRRENIE: FEIRIES

) F{4Z2: RALT035
FE3: RAL 7001
FiR: RAL7016

HESEE EEs#, 31
RTFE%ER%, POEEA.. 60 mm

Stk £/

B4R 25T M8

RAIE LIERR 160 A

BiE LIEBE 690V, 3~

FiF NH #i& 00

Test specification IEC/DIN EN 60 947-3

DIN EN 60 269-2 ({RBS28IE%4)
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TE: 50 mm

BE: 400 mm
2.5 - 95 mm?
=E:5,10mm
3 1%

2.5 - 95 mm?
11

1.2 kg

1.294 kg

0.73
85369095
EC001046
27371402

160A NH/& £ P& 28

CQC-CCC

FEMERA
FFE AR UK



